



**National Steel & Agro Industries Limited**

Registered Office: 621, Tulsi Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400021 (MH).  
Tel: +91 22 22025098 / 2286267 | Fax: +91 22 22025084 | CIN: L27100MH1985PLC140379  
E Mail: investor\_relations@nsail.com | Website: www.nsail.com

**Extract of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2021**

Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total income from operations (Net)	24,991	34,828	1,57,848	1,30,933
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7,058)	(9,987)	(25,272)	(23,727)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (After exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(7,058)	(9,987)	(25,272)	(23,727)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (After exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5,166)	(15,343)	(22,740)	(29,083)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(5,657)	(15,421)	(23,258)	(29,121)
Equity Share Capital	4,450	4,450	4,450	4,450
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic:	(11.61)	(34.48)	(51.10)	(65.36)
2. Diluted:	(11.61)	(34.48)	(51.10)	(65.36)

**Note:-**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the stock exchanges' website, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.nsail.com.

By the Order of the Board of Directors

Sd/-  
Santosh Shaha  
Executive Chairman  
DIN: - 00305486

Date : 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2021  
Place : Indore

**JAINEX AAMCOL LIMITED**

Regd. Office : 405/406, Sharda Chambers, 15 Sir V. T. Marg, New Marine Lines, Mumbai - 400 020.  
CIN: L74999MH1947PLC005695

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2021**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-Mar-21 Audited	31-Dec-20 Unaudited	31-Mar-20 Audited	31-Mar-21 Audited
1	<b>Income from operations</b>	419	384	265	1200
	(a) Net Sales/Income from operations	419	384	265	1200
	(b) Other operating income	-	-	5	5
	<b>Total Income from operations (net)</b>	<b>420</b>	<b>384</b>	<b>270</b>	<b>1202</b>
2	<b>Expenses</b>				
	(a) Cost of materials consumed	85	104	81	272
	(b) Purchase of stock in trade	-	-	-	-
	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	5	(16)	26	9
	(d) Employees benefits expense	147	113	96	421
	(e) Finance costs	24	8	12	45
	(f) Depreciation and amortisation expense	29	28	30	114
	(g) Other expenses	102	109	89	333
	<b>Total Expenses</b>	<b>392</b>	<b>346</b>	<b>334</b>	<b>1194</b>
3	<b>Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional and Extraordinary items and tax (1-2)</b>	<b>28</b>	<b>38</b>	<b>(64)</b>	<b>8</b>
4	<b>Exceptional items</b>	-	-	-	-
5	<b>Profit/(Loss) before Extraordinary items and tax (3-4)</b>	<b>28</b>	<b>38</b>	<b>(64)</b>	<b>8</b>
6	<b>Extraordinary items</b>	-	-	-	-
7	<b>Profit/(Loss) before tax (5-6)</b>	<b>28</b>	<b>38</b>	<b>(64)</b>	<b>8</b>
8	<b>Tax Expenses (including Deferred Tax)</b>	<b>15</b>	<b>(2)</b>	<b>(29)</b>	<b>(4)</b>
	1 Current Tax - Adjustment (MAT)	-	-	-	-
	2 Deferred Tax (Net)	15	(2)	(22)	(4)
	3 Mat credit reinstatement / lapse	-	-	(7)	(7)
	4 MAT Credit Entitlement / Adjustment / Cf	(1)	-	(1)	-
9	<b>Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (7+8)</b>	<b>13</b>	<b>40</b>	<b>(35)</b>	<b>12</b>
10	<b>Other Comprehensive Income</b>				
	A (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
	B (i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-
11	<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year (9+10) (Comprising Profit and Other Comprehensive income for the period)</b>	<b>13</b>	<b>40</b>	<b>(35)</b>	<b>12</b>
12	<b>Paid up Equity Share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)</b>	<b>150</b>	<b>150</b>	<b>150</b>	<b>150</b>
13	<b>Other Equity</b>	-	-	-	<b>220</b>
14	<b>Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)</b>				
	(a) Basic	0.83	2.17	(2.38)	0.77
	(b) Diluted	0.83	2.17	(2.38)	0.77
15	<b>Net Worth</b>				<b>355</b>
16	<b>Net Debt Equity Ratio (no. of times)</b>				<b>1.82</b>
17	<b>Debt Service Coverage Ratio (no. of times)</b>				<b>42.43</b>
18	<b>Interest Service Coverage Ratio (no. of times)</b>				<b>4.00</b>
19	<b>Total Borrowings</b>				<b>645</b>

**NOTES:**  
1. During the quarter, the Company's operations improved further from the economic slowdown caused by the COVID-19 pandemic. Based on its assessment of business / economic conditions, the Company expects to recover the carrying value of its assets. The Company will continue to evaluate the pandemic related uncertainty arising from the on-going second wave and update its assessment.  
2. In addition to depreciation, impairment amounting to Rs. NIL lakhs (previous period / year - Rs. 2.60 Lakhs) have been recognised in Profit and Loss during the twelve months ended on 31st March, 2021.  
3. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on June 30th, 2021 and were approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting of date.  
4. The company's main product lines are in gear cutting tools which contributes over 90% (previous year 88%) of its revenue. The contribution from the balance operation is mostly involving common processes and use of the same machineries of main product lines and thus the company's operations is considered as a single segment.  
5. The Company has no subsidiary, joint venture or associates, hence consolidation of results are not required.  
6. The figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped/rearranged wherever necessary. The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 and 31st March, 2020 represents the difference between the audited figures in respect of full financial year and the published figures of nine months ended 31st December, 2020 and 31st December, 2019 respectively. The company does not have any Exceptional item to report for the current quarter.  
7. Net worth as per section 2(57) of Companies Act, 2013 Equity represents Equity Share Capital and Other Equity.  
8. Debt - Equity Ratio = Total Borrowings divided by Equity.  
9. DSCR = Profit before interest and exceptional items divided by (interest expenses together with principal repayments of long - term debt during the period).  
10. ISCR = Profit before interest and exceptional items divided by interest expense.  
11. Total Debt represents Current Borrowings, Non-Current Borrowings and Current maturities of Non-Current Borrowings.

By Order of the Board  
For JAINEX AAMCOL LIMITED  
Sd/-  
(M. Z. KOTHARI)  
MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN - 01486305

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 30/06/2021

**VEERHEALTH CARE LIMITED** CIN: L65910MH1992PLC067632

Registered Office: 629-A, Gazdar House, 1st Floor, Near Kalbadevi Post Office, J.S.S. Marg, Mumbai - 400 002.  
Tel: (022) 22018582 Fax: (022) 22072644 Email: info@veerhealthcare.net Website: www.veerhealthcare.net

**Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Year Ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2021**

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31-03-2021 (Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)	31-03-2020 (Audited)
1	<b>Total income from operation</b>	188.41	1057.98	1172.79
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-16.46	57.66	64.70
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-16.46	57.66	64.70
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-20.21	37.91	31.84
5	<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]</b>	<b>-27.79</b>	<b>28.67</b>	<b>33.94</b>
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	693.42	693.42	693.42
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	NA	710.89	682.21
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	(a) Basic:	-0.29	0.55	0.46
	(b) Diluted:	-0.29	0.55	0.46

**NOTE:-**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of stock exchanges i.e. BSE - www.bseindia.com and MSEI - www.msei.in and on the company's website www.veerhealthcare.net.

For Veerhealth Care Limited  
Sd/-  
Yogesh M. Shah  
Director  
DIN: 00169189

PLACE : MUMBAI  
DATE : June 30, 2021

**VEER ENERGY & INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED** CIN: L65990MH1980PLC023334

Registered Office: 629-A, Gazdar House, 1st Floor, Near Kalbadevi Post Office, J.S.S. Marg, Mumbai - 400 002.  
Tel: (022) 22072641 Fax: (022) 22072644 Email: info@veerenergy.net Website: www.veerenergy.net

**Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Year Ended 31<sup>st</sup> March, 2021**

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended
		31-03-2021 (Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)	31-03-2020 (Audited)
1	<b>Total income from operation</b>	228.40	756.22	609.72
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-4.28	70.53	117.78
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-29.04	45.77	23.15
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	-30.68	31.63	32.55
5	<b>Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]</b>	<b>-26.41</b>	<b>35.90</b>	<b>33.58</b>
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	1151.00	1151.00	1151.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	NA	5132.22	5096.32
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	(a) Basic:	-0.27	0.27	0.28
	(b) Diluted:	-0.27	0.27	0.28

**NOTE:-**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE website www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.veerenergy.net.

For Veer Energy & Infrastructure Limited  
Sd/-  
Yogesh M. Shah  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00169189

PLACE : MUMBAI  
DATE : June 30, 2021

**KAMANWALA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED**

Regd. Office: 406, New Udyog Mandir-2, Mogul Lane, Mahim (West), Mumbai 400 016 Tel: 2445 6029\* Fax 2447 4968  
\* Email: kamanwala@gmail.com Website: www.kamanwalahousing.com \*CIN: L65990MH1984PLC032655

**Extract of Statement of Standalone / Consolidated Financial Results for the year ended March 31, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)**

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	
1. Total Income From Operations Sales/Income From Operation	357.12	28.35	378.71	432.16	556.07	432.16	567.19	
2. Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period ( Before Tax, Exceptional And / Or Extraordinary Items)	(19.81)	(3.00)	3.81	(27.36)	(7.64)	(27.68)	(11.01)	
3. Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period Before Tax (After Exceptional And / Or Extraordinary Items)	(9.1)	(3.00)	19.30	(16.65)	7.85	(16.97)	4.48	
4. Net Profit/(Loss) For The Period After Tax (After Exceptional And / Or Extraordinary Items)	(9.61)	(3.00)	23.18	(17.16)	11.73	(17.48)	5.41	
5. Total Comprehensive Income For The Period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) For The Period (After Tax) And Other Comprehensive Income ( After Tax)	(8.98)	(2.38)	23.18	(14.67)	15.66	(14.99)	9.34	
6. Equity Share Capital	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	1409.32	
7. Reserves ( Excluding Revaluation Reserve) As Shown In The Audited Balance Sheet Of Previous Year	6,591.37	6,606.05	6,591.05	6,591.05	6,591.05	6,599.73		
8. Earnings Per Share (Face Value Rs.10/- Each) (For Continuing And Discontinued Operations)-								
a) Before Extraordinary & Exceptional Items & Tax (Not Annualised)	(0.14)	(0.02)	0.03	(0.19)	(0.05)	(0.20)	(0.08)	
b) After Extraordinary & Exceptional Items and Tax (Not Annualised)	(0.07)	(0.02)	0.16	(0.12)	(0.08)	(0.12)	0.04	

**Notes :**  
1) The above financial results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 30th June, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out audit of these financial results and the results are being published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.  
2) The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.  
3) The company is engaged primarily in real estate business, accordingly there is no separate reportable segment as per IND AS-108.  
4) Previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to make them comparable.  
5) The operations for the year ended 31st March, 2021 have been impacted by COVID-19 pandemic. Since last quarter management is seen but few challenges still exists due to possible future uncertainties related to COVID-19. Based on the assessments made by the Company as per internal and external information available up to the date of approval of these standalone financial results, the Company expects to recover the carrying value of its assets including inventories, receivables, investments and other financial and non-financial assets in the ordinary course of business. The impact of the global health pandemic COVID-19 may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of results.

By order of the Board of Directors  
For KAMANWALA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Atul Jain  
(Managing Director)

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 30th June, 2021

**Ventura Textiles Limited**

Regd Office : 121, Midas, Sahar Plaza, J.B.Nagar, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 059.  
Tel.: 022-2834 4453 • CIN : L21091MH1970PLC014865;  
Website : www.venturatextiles.com • email: mkt2@venturatextiles.com

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2021**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	165.74	160.04	235.65	526.69
2	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary activities after tax	(336.88)	(90.61)	(495.73)	(389.02)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(336.88)	(90.61)	(495.73)	(389.02)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-	-	-	-
5	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each)	1,945.32	1,945.32	1,945.32	1,945.32
6	Reserve Excluding Revaluation Reserves (As per audited balance sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-	-
7	Earning Per Share (EPS)				
	a) Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year	(1.73)	(0.49)	(2.55)	(2.00)
	b) Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year	(1.73)	(0.49)	(2.55)	(2.00)

**Notes:**  
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.venturatextiles.com.  
2) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 30th June, 2021.  
3) This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND-AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.  
4) Figures of the previous periods have been regrouped and / or recast, wherever considered necessary to conform to the groupings of the current period.

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
P.M. Rao  
DIN No. 00197973  
Chairman

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 30th June, 2021



**POLSON LIMITED**

CIN:L15203PN1938PLC002879  
Reg. Office: Ambhagat Vishalgad, Taluka Shahu Wadi, District Kolhapur - 415 101  
Tel. No: 22626437 / 22626439 • Email Id: complice@polsonltd.com

**EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31<sup>ST</sup> MARCH, 2021**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Previous Year	Year ended	Previous Year
		31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	2,405.27	2,193.14	9,259.07	10,156.79
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	109.54	251.53	914.32	1,041.25
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	109.54	251.53</		



VEERHEALTH CARE LIMITED CIN: L65910MH1992PLC067632					
Registered Office: 629-A, Gazdar House, 1st Floor, Near Kalbadevi Post Office, J.S.S. Marg, Mumbai - 400 002.					
Tel: (022) 22018582 Fax: (022) 22072644 Email: info@veerhealthcare.net Website: www.veerhealthcare.net					
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Year Ended 31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Year ended	Year ended	
		31-03-2021	31-03-2021	31-03-2020	
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income from operation	188.41	1057.98	1172.79	
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-16.46	57.66	64.70	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-16.46	57.66	64.70	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-20.21	37.91	31.84	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-27.79	28.67	33.94	
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	693.42	693.42	693.42	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of the previous year	NA	710.89	682.21	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	(a) Basic:	-0.29	0.55	0.46	
	(b) Diluted:	-0.29	0.55	0.46	

NOTE:-  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Quarterly Financial Results is available on the website of stock exchanges i.e. BSE-www.bseindia.com and MSEI-www.mseil.in and on the company's website www.veerhealthcare.net.

For Veerhealth Care Ltd -  
Sd/-  
Yogesh M. Shah  
Director  
DIN: 00169189

PLACE : MUMBAI  
DATE : June 30, 2021

## रोज वाचा है. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

सन्मित इन्फ्रा लिमिटेड				
(पूर्वीची एशिया एन्डार टेक्नॉलॉजीस लिमिटेड)				
CIN: L70109MH2000PLC288648				
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ६०१, महिजा रोड, ६ वा मजला, एस व्ही रोड, खार (१), मुंबई, महाराष्ट्र-४०००५२. फोन: ०२२-६७४२११००, फॅक्स: ०२२-६७४२११२३ ई-मेल: info@sanmitinfra.com, वेबसाईट: www.sanmitinfra.in				
३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकरिता लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल				
तपशील	एकमेव (रु. लाखात)			
	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष
	३१.०३.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२०	३१.०३.२०२०
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	५२२.४८	८६३.५३	५८२.६६	९८२.६६
करपुर्व साधारण प्रक्रियेतून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१९७.७८	२५४.९९	७८.६२	७८.६२
करानंतर साधारण प्रक्रियेतून निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१६६.०९	१८०.६१	६२.८२	६२.८२
करपुर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)				
(विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	१९७.७८	२५४.९९	७८.६२	७८.६२
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)				
(विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	१६६.०९	१८०.६१	६२.८२	६२.८२
मरणा केलेले सामान भांडवल				
(रु. रु. १०/- प्रति)	१०९७.२५	१०९७.२५	१०९७.२५	१०९७.२५
राखीव (मार्गाल वर्षाच्या ताळेबंद पत्रकात दिव्यानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वागवून)				
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)		४५५.५२		
(रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी)				
मूळ:	१.५१	१.७७	०.६३	०.६३
सोमिकृत:	१.५१	१.७७	०.६३	०.६३
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)				
(रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी)				
मूळ:	१.५१	१.७७	०.६३	०.६३
सोमिकृत:	१.५१	१.७७	०.६३	०.६३

टिप:  
१. मार्गाल वर्ष/कालावधीचे आकडे जेथे आवश्यक आहे तेथे पुनर्गणित/पुनर्मुद्र केले आहेत.  
२. वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखापरिक्षितद्वारे पुनर्मुद्रित करण्यात आले आणि ३० जून, २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेत मान्य करण्यात आले. ३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाचे निष्कर्ष वैधानिक लेखापरिक्षकाद्वारे मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले.  
३. कंपनी एकमेव विभागात कार्यरत आहे आणि म्हणून इंडरएस १०८ कार्यचलित विभाग अंतर्गत निवारण आवश्यक नाही.

सन्मित इन्फ्रा लिमिटेडकरिता  
सही/-  
संजय मधीवाल  
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक  
डीआयएन:००५८६७७०

ठिकाण: मुंबई  
दिनांक: ०१.०६.२०२१

KRISHNA VENTURES LIMITED					
CIN : L45400MH1981PLC025151					
Regd Office: 7th Floor, Corporate Centre, Opp. Hotel Vits, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400059. Tel : +91-22-61898000, Fax : +91-22-61898099, E : corporate@krishnaventures.com, Website : www.krishnaventures.com					
Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)					
Particulars	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the Quarter	For the F.Y.	For the F.Y.
	Ended on 31.03.2021	Ended on 31.12.2020	Ended on 31.03.2020	Ended 31.03.2021	Ended 31.03.2020
	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	0.20	0.02	4.58	0.28	9.66
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(4.74)	(5.55)	(2.17)	(16.10)	(16.37)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(4.74)	(5.55)	(2.17)	(16.10)	(16.37)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(4.74)	(5.55)	(2.17)	(16.10)	(16.37)
Total Comprehensive Income/Loss for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period(after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(4.74)	(5.55)	(2.17)	(16.10)	(16.37)
Equity Share Capital	1,080.00	1,080.00	1,080.00	1,080.00	1,080.00
Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.04)	(0.05)	(0.02)	(0.15)	(0.15)
Basic :	(0.04)	(0.05)	(0.02)	(0.15)	(0.15)
Diluted :	(0.04)	(0.05)	(0.02)	(0.15)	(0.15)

NOTE: 1)The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and Twelve months ended 31st March 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/twelve month Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.krishnaventures.com)  
2)The Standalone Financial Results of the Company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016. The Company adopted IND AS w.e.f. April 01, 2017, (with a transition date of April 01, 2016) and accordingly, these financial results (including for previous comparative periods presented) have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles of IND AS 34 "Interim Financial Reporting", prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.  
3) The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on June 30, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on June 30, 2021.

For KRISHNA VENTURES LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Arun Kumar Verma  
Whole Time Director  
DIN:02546086

PLACE : Mumbai  
Dated : June 30, 2021

निरज सिमेंट स्ट्रक्चरल्स लिमिटेड					
सीआयएन:२०२११०एमएच१९९८पीएलसी११४३७७					
नोंद. कार्यालय: निज हाऊस सुंद बाग, देवनार बस डेपोजवळ, देवनार, चेंबूर, मुंबई-४०००८८.					
३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकरिता लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष					
तपशील	रु. लाखात, इंपीएस व्यतिरिक्त				
	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेले वर्ष
	३१.०३.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२०	३१.०३.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२०
	(लेखापरिक्षित)	(अलेखापरिक्षित)	(लेखापरिक्षित)	(लेखापरिक्षित)	(लेखापरिक्षित)
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	४६५.०२	२०८.८३	४३८.३१	१७८४.८१	१२४७.५७
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व)	१४५.८८	१४.०४	१५९.९२	२९९.४८	३४२.९२
करपुर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	३१.९९	१४.०४	१०५.९८	१९६.८९	१९३.७८
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	८.५०	६.५४	८३.९७	१३२.३४	१५७.५१
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	२६.७९	६.५४	१००.५०	१४८.५५	१७४.०४
समभाग भांडवल	४०१५.५३	३२७९.२८	४०१५.५३	४०१५.५३	४०१५.५३
राखीव (मार्गाल वर्षाच्या ताळेबंद पत्रकात दिव्यानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वागवून)					
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु. १० प्रति) (अखंडित व खंडित कार्यचलनाकरिता)					
मूळ:	०.७९	०.०२	०.५४	०.३७	०.९३
सोमिकृत:	०.७९	०.०२	०.५४	०.३७	०.९३

टिप:  
सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com आणि कंपनीच्या www.niraj.co.in वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

निरज सिमेंट स्ट्रक्चरल्स लिमिटेडकरिता  
सही/-  
विश्राम पांडुरंग रुद्रे  
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक  
डीआयएन:०८६६४३७०

ठिकाण: मुंबई  
दिनांक: ३०.०६.२०२१

क्रिधान इन्फ्रा लिमिटेड					
नोंद. कार्यालय: २०३, जोशी चेंबर, अहमदाबाद स्ट्रीट, कर्नाक बंदर, मन्दिज (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०००१८					
३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या वर्षाकरिता लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल					
तपशील	रु. लाखात				
	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही
	३१.०३.२१	३१.०३.२१	३१.०३.२०	३१.०३.२१	३१.०३.२०
	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	८०३	२७४५	३०६	८०३	२७४५
करपुर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व)	२४	-११५	-३	९	-१४०
करपुर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	-६३२	-७६७	-११०३	-६६०	-८३७
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	-६३२	-७६७	-११०३	-६६०	-८३७
सहकारी कंपनीतील नफा/(तोटा) समाविष्ट	६३२	-७६७	-११०३	-६६०	-८३७
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर)	-६३२	-७६७	-११०३	-६६०	-८३७
समभाग भांडवल	१८९६	१८९६	१८९६	१८९६	१८९६
राखीव (मार्गाल वर्षाच्या ताळेबंद पत्रकात दिव्यानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वागवून)					
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु. २/- प्रति) (अखंडित व खंडित कार्यचलनाकरिता)	-०.६७	-०.८२	-१.१४	-१.२०	-२.०८
१. मूळ	-०.६७	-०.८२	-१.१४	-१.२०	-२.०८
२. सोमिकृत	-०.६७	-०.८२	-१.१४	-१.२०	-२.०८

टिप:  
१. पूर्वी सुविद्यमाने सिंगापूर येथील उपकंपनी अर्धा रॅडिमेड स्टील सिंगापूर प्रा. लि. हे परिसरामध्ये प्रक्रियेअंतर्गत आहे हे व्यावालयीन व्यवस्थापनाअंतर्गत आहे. म्हणून ३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता आकडे उपलब्ध न झाल्याने एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या उद्देशाने तिचे विचारता घेतले नाहीत. तदनुसार ३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकरिता एकत्रित आकडे यामध्ये फक्त भारतीय उपखंडाचे आकडे समाविष्ट आहेत आणि ते मार्गाल वर्षी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाच्या आकड्यांसह तुलनायोग्य नाही. मार्गाल तिमाहीत सुविद्यमाने कंपनीचे यामध्ये वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर उद्देशाने रॅडिमेड स्टील सिंगापूर प्रा. लि. मधील वित्तीय व नफा वकबाकी काढत केले आहे. हे लक्षात घेता कंपनीचे वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर उद्देशाने रॅडिमेड स्टील सिंगापूर प्रा. लि. मधील वित्तीय व नफा वकबाकी काढत केले आहे.  
२. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com वेबसाईटवर आणि कंपनीच्या www.kridhan.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने व करिता  
क्रिधान इन्फ्रा लिमिटेड  
सही/- अनिल मनमलाल अहवाल  
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक  
डीआयएन:००५८६७७०

ठिकाण: मुंबई  
दिनांक: ३०.०६.२०२१

एलसिड इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स लिमिटेड								
सीआयएन: एल६५९९०एमएच१९८१पीएलसी०२५७७०								
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : ४१४, शाह नाहर (वरळी) इंडस्ट्रीयल इस्टेट, वी विंग, डॉ. ई. मोजेस रोड, वरळी, मुंबई-४०००१८. दूर.क्र.:०२२-६६६२५६०२, ६६६२५६०४, फॅक्स:०२२-६६६२५६०५, ई-मेल:vakilgroup@gmail.com वेबसाईट:www.elcidinvestments.com								
३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकरिता लेखापरिक्षित एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल								
अ. क्र.	तपशील	एकमेव				एकत्रित		
		संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेले वर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले वर्ष
		३१.०३.२१	३१.०३.२०	३१.०३.२१	३१.०३.२०	३१.०३.२१	३१.०३.२०	३१.०३.२१
		लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	५८४.०५	२१७४.१९	७२९७.५२	५८४.०५	६४३.८१	३२२८.१०	१०७७३.७५
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपुर्व#)	५५२.६०	९०१.२५	७२०१.९३	५३८३.२३	६००.६१	८७५.७९	१०६५२.५१
३.	करपुर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर#)	५५२.६०	९०१.२५	७२०१.९३	५३८३.२३	६००.६१	८७५.७९	१०६५२.५१
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवाददात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबानंतर#)	४२६.४५	१२४५.००	५४८८.६६	५४५९.१२	४०८.०२	१४१०.१०	८१०४.९३
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता एकत्रित नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) व इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	(५६६०८.४७)	(२८८०३.१३)	२२३८४५.५९	१२८२९६.७९	(८१३९२.३९)	(४१६२०.७८)	३२१३५५.९५
६.	समभाग भांडवल	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००	२०.००
७.	ताळेबंद पत्रक ताखेला पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वागवून राखीव	-	-	७०८४१६.५४	४८४६००.९५	-	-	१०९६५०२.०४
८.	मूळ व सोमिकृत उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी) (वार्षिकीकरण नाही)	२१३.२२	६२२.५०	२७४४.३३	२७२९.५६	२०४.०१	७०५.०५	४०५२.४६

टिप:  
१. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये मुंबई स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतरा आहे. एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर आणि कंपनीच्या www.elcidinvestments.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.  
२. ३१ मार्च, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व वर्षाकरिता एकमेव व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे कंपनीच्या लेखापरिक्षकाद्वारे लेखापरिक्षण करण्यात आले. लेखापरिक्षकांनी कंपनीचे लेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे अ-फेबदल मत दिले आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये  
एलसिड इन्व्हेस्टमेंट्स लिमिटेडकरिता  
सही/- वरुण वकील  
संचालक  
डीआयएन:०१८८०७५९

ठिकाण : मुंबई  
दिनांक : ३०.०६.२०२१

एस्के इंटरनॅशनल एक्सपोर्ट लिमिटेड					
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ७८, तळमजला, ए२, शाह अॅण्ड नाहर इंडस्ट्रीयल इस्टेट, विताराम जाधव मार्ग, लोअर परळ, मुंबई-४०००१३. ई-मेल:skaccounts					